In case of Corporate Network, participants need to ensure connectivity through their infrastructure, 
for any firewall etc. blockage, on the VCRT Internet accesses as per their Organisational Information 
Security Policy. 

FEE 

Rs. 5,000/- per participant plus GST @18% aggregating to Rs. 5,900/- (Rs. Five thousand nine hundred only). (In 

case of TDS deduction, please send us TDS certificate). Programme fees may be remitted to the credit of 

Institute’s account with State Bank of India, details of which are given below: 

✓ Account in the Name of  : Indian Institute of Banking & Finance